
KDD 2021 Schedule Overview
(All times listed are in Singapore Time (SGT))

Plenary Sessions and    
ADS Invited Talks

Research Track           
Paper Sessions

ADS Track 
Paper Sessions

Workshops and Tutorials Sponsor Talks Other Events

Saturday, August 14th, 2021

Sunday, August 15th, 2021

Health Day

Monday, August 16th, 2021

Opening Comments, Janil 
Puthucheary

Keynote:  Jeff Ullman

Tuesday, August 17th, 2021
Keynote:  Sharon Glotzer

ADS Invited:  Julia 
Stovanovich, New York 

University
ADS Invited:  Dan Weld, UW & 

Allen Institute for AI

Research Paper Sessions:  R16, 
R17 & R20

ADS Paper Sessions:  A12 & A17

ADS Invited:  Matei Zaharia, 
Databricks & Stanford

ADS Invited:  Natasha Noy, 
Google Research

Research Paper Sessions:  R21, 
R23 & R2

ADS Paper Sessions:  A13 & A18

SIGKDD Awards
Keynote:  Claire Tomlin

ADS Invited:  Wei Wang, NUS 
& ByteDance

ADS Invited:  Flora Salim, RMIT 
University

ADS Invited:  Xiaojuan Ma, HK 
Univ of Science & Tech

ADS Invited:  Sunita Sarawagi, 
IIT Bombay

Wednesday, August 18th, 2021
Keynote:  Vincent Conitzer

ADS Invited:  Ron Karidi, 
SparkBeyond

ADS Invited:  Nesime Tatbul, 
Intel Labs & MIT

ADS Invited:  Sam 
McKennoch, Vulcan, Inc.

ADS Invited:  Danai Koutra, 
Univ of Michigan

Sponsor Talks 1 - 8Research and ADS Poster Session I

10:00 AM Research Paper Sessions:  R7, 
R8 & R9

ADS Paper Sessions:  A2 & A14

Research Paper Sessions:  R18, 
R19, R22 & R24

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 AM

6:00 AM

4:00 PM

10:00 PM

12:00 AM

2:00 AM

4:00 AM

6:00 AM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

Research Paper Sessions:  R33, 
R36 & R38 ADS Paper Sessions:  A21 & A41

Research Paper Sessions:  R40, 
R41 & R44 ADS Paper Sessions:  A23 & A25

Best Paper Awards Talks

Research Paper Sessions:  R28, 
R32 & R34 ADS Paper Sessions:  A20 & A22

ADS Invited:  Xavier Bresson, 
NUS

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

12:00 AM

2:00 AM

ADS Paper Sessions:  A16 & A19

Research Paper Sessions:  R35, 
R39 & R42 ADS Paper Sessions:  A24 & A31

Research Paper Sessions:  R43, 
R45 & R6 ADS Paper Sessions:  A26 & A34

Special Theme Days

8:00 AM
Tutorials10:00 AM

12:00 PM
Tutorials2:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

Once Upon a River @ 
Signapore Zoo

Workshops** times vary **

6:00 AM

Night Safari @ Signapore Zoo

8:00 PM

10:00 PM

12:00 AM Tutorials

Tutorials

Workshops

Workshops

Workshops** times vary **

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

10:00 PM

12:00 AM

2:00 AM

4:00 AM

6:00 AM

8:00 AM
ESG Day

KDD Cup

Women in KDD

Health 
Day 

(con't)

Research Paper Sessions:  R29, 
R30 & 31 ADS Paper Sessions:  A29 & A40

2:00 AM

4:00 AM

Research Paper Sessions:  R10, 
R11 & R13 ADS Paper Sessions:  A10 & A11

Dissertation Awards Talks

Research Paper Sessions:  R25, 
R26 & R27

ADS Paper Sessions:  A7, A8 & 
A4

Trust Day

2:00 PM

ADS Invited:  Haixun Wang, 
Instacart

ADS Invited:  Xiaokui Xiao, NUS Research Paper Sessions:  R12, 
R14 & R15

ADS Paper Sessions:  A15 & A1

8:00 AM



SIGKDD 2021 Town Hall
ADS Invited:  Yangqing Jia, 

Alibaba
ADS Invited:  Arun Kumar, UC 

San Diego

ADS Invited:  Meihui Zhang, 
MZH Tech & BIT

Thursday, August 19th, 2021

KDD21 Closing Session

2:00 AM

4:00 AM

6:00 AM

8:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

10:00 PM

12:00 AM

ADS Invited:  Tammy Wong, 
Korn Ferry

6:00 AM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

Research Paper Sessions:  R43, 
R45 & R6 ADS Paper Sessions:  A26 & A34

ADS Paper Sessions:  A27 & A28
Research Paper Sessions:  R37, 

R46 & R47

Research Paper Sessions:  R48, 
R49 & R54 ADS Paper Sessions:  A3 & 30

Research Paper Sessions:  R56, 
R58 & R59 ADS Paper Sessions:  A33 & A35

Research Paper Sessions:  R1, 
R3 & R4 ADS Paper Sessions:  A6 & A38

ADS Paper Sessions:  A5 & A9 Research and ADS Poster 
Session I Sponsor Talks 1 - 8

Deep Learning Day

Deep Learning Day (con't)

Research Paper Sessions: R5, 
R49 & R50 ADS Paper Sessions:  A34 & A36

Research Paper Sessions: R52, 
R53 & R55 ADS Paper Sessions:  A37 & A39

Research Paper Sessions: R57 
& R60


